
Note: 

M. Tech (Petroleum Processing and Petrochemical Engineering) 

1. 

2. 

The date, time, venue, and procedures of admission/counseling will be notified 

Select List 

Department of Petroleum Studies 
AMU, Aligarh 

List of Candidates Provisionally Selected for Admission to 

COORDINATOR 

Coordinator 

2025-26 

M.Tech. Program 

separately. 

Roll Number Rank 

Department of Petroleum Studies 

4548001 

4548002 

4548004 

4548005 

4548006 

4548007 

4548008 

4548009 

4548010 

4548012 

4548013 

Provisional offer of admission subject to: 

4548014 

4548015 

4548016 

S 08 

S 12 

S01 

S 04 

S 13 

S07 

S 10 

S 11 

a. Clearance from the office of the Proctor 

S 02 

S 09 

S 06 

S 05 

b. Fulfillment of eligibility requirements of the candidates 
Date of Admissions once notified will not be changed/extended. 

S 03 

S 14 

CHAIRMAN 
CHAIRMAN 

Deptt. of Peroleum Studies 
Aligarh Musim University 

ALLIGARH 
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