## **Select List**

## Department of Petroleum Studies AMU, Aligarh

List of Candidates Provisionally Selected for Admission to

## M. Tech (Petroleum Processing and Petrochemical Engineering) 2025-26

The date, time, venue, and procedures of admission/counseling will be notified separately.

Roll Number	Rank
4548001	S 08
4548002	S 12
4548004	S 01
4548005	S 04
4548006	S 13
4548007	S 07
4548008	S 10
4548009	S 11
4548010	S 02
4548012	S 09
4548013	S 06
4548014	S 05
4548015	S 03
4548016	S 14

## Note:

- 1. Provisional offer of admission subject to:
  - a. Clearance from the office of the Proctor
  - b. Fulfillment of eligibility requirements of the candidates
- 2. Date of Admissions once notified will not be changed/extended.

COORDINATOR

Coordinator

M.Tech. Program

Department of Petroleum Studies

CHAIRMAN
CHAIRMAN
Deptt. of Petroleum Studies
Aligarh Mustim University
ALIGARH